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Scheme of Assessment and Examination 

* Internal Assessment (30 marks) will be based on assignment/seminar. 

*Review  report should contain state of the art research works analysis, related 

implementation  

issues and  motivation for the stated research work. 

 

 

 

Papers 

 

Particulars 

Hours of 

Instructions 

per week 

Duration of 

Examination(H

rs) 

 

Marks 

 

Credits 

    IA Theory Total  

Paper 1  Research Methodology 4 3 30 70 100 4 

Paper 2 Review of Literature  

Review Report 

Viva 

16 

 

 

- - -  

150 

50 

 

6 

2 

 Total     300 12 


